
BARRIER ANIMAL HEALTH SPRING FESTIVAL AREA COMPETITION DATES 2025/26

Area Discipline Date Location Organiser Details Email

2 Arena Eventing 
2 Dressage 4th January Benridge Riding Centre Area 2 area2@pcuk.org
2 Showjumping 1st February Greenlands Equestrian Centre Cumberland Farmers Hunt South fiona.veitch@outlook.com
3 Arena Eventing
3 Dressage
3 Show Jumping
4 Arena Eventing 19th October Kelsall Hill Equestrian Centre Chipping chipping@pcuk.org
4 Dressage
4 Show Jumping
5 Arena Eventing 19th October Kelsall Hill Equestrian Centre Chipping chipping@pcuk.org
5 Dressage 29th November Caernarfon Swyn y Mor Anglesey dc.anglesey@pcuk.org
5 Show Jumping 8th February Kelsall Equestrian Centre Area 5 area5@pcuk.org
6 Arena Eventing 31st January & 1st February Aylesford Equine Quorn dc.quorn@pcuk.org
6 Dressage 27th & 28th December Brackenhurst South Nottinghamshire dc.southnottinghamshire@pcuk.org
6 Showjumping 9th November Arena UK Grove dc.grove@pcuk.org
7 Arena Eventing 
7 Dressage 17th January Solihull Riding Club
7 Showjumping 17th January Solihull Riding Club
8 Arena Eventing 15th November Radley Green Equestrian Essex Union dc.essexunion@pcuk.org
8 Dressage 1st & 2nd November Radley Green Equestrian Essex Union South dc.essexunionsouth@pcuk.org
8 Show Jumping 31st January Forest Edge West Norfolk dc.westnorfolk@pcuk.org
9 Arena Eventing 1st November The Unicorn Centre Old Berkshire dc.oldberkshire@pcuk.org
9 Dressage 19th October CCR Equestrian South Hereford & Ross Harriers eventingshrh@gmail.com
9 Show Jumping 26th October Hartbury University Croome croomepcshows@hotmail.com

10 Arena Eventing 11th October Wales & West Showground Polly Stephens
10 Dressage 14th December Smugglers Equestrian Centre Helen Dawson sinaidressage@hotmail.com
10 Show Jumping 2nd November Sunnybank Equestrian Centre Terinna Pesci-Griffiths
11 Arena Eventing 29th November Hadlow College East Kent dc.eastkent@pcuk.org
11 Dressage Sands Farm Surrey Union leslie@capelleyse.co.uk
11 Show Jumping 6th December Merrist Wood College Cobham & Wimbledon cathy@mcgettigan.co.uk
12 Arena Eventing 12th October Bury Farm Old Berkeley Hunt North oldberkeleynorth@pcuk.org
12 Showjumping 1st February Bury Farm Old Berkeley Hunt North oldberkeleynorth@pcuk.org
12 Dressage 12th October Bury Farm Whaddon Chase whaddonchase@pcuk.org
13 Arena Eventing PC80 - PC100 2nd November Wellington Riding Hampshire Hunt hh@pcuk.org
13 Arena Eventing PC70 18th January Berkshire College of Agriculture Staff College & Sandhurst Hunt staffcollege@pcuk.org
13 Dressage 25th January Parwood Equestrian Lord Leconfield lordleconfield@pcuk.org
13 Show Jumping 1st February Berkshire College of Agriculture Wokingham wokingham@pcul.org
14 Arena Eventing 14th December Dorset Showground Cattistock dc.cattistock@pcuk.org
14 Dressage 8th February West Wilts Equestrian Centre West Wilts Equestrian Centre info@westwilts.com
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14 Showjumping 1st February West Wilts Equestrian Centre West Wilts Equestrian Centre info@westwilts.com
15 Arena Eventing
15 Dressage 31st January The Grange Area 15 area15@pcuk.org
15 Show Jumping 31st January The Grange Area 15 area15@pcuk.org
16 Arena Eventing 4th January Colraine Fourburrow fourburrow@pcuk.org
16 Dressage 4th January Colraine Fourburrow fourburrow@pcuk.org
16 Show Jumping 8th March Duchy College Equestrian Centre Lamerton Hunt lamerton@pcuk.org
18 Arena Eventing
18 Dressage 
18 Show Jumping
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